
Mono County Democratic Central Committee 
DONATION FORM 

Please send this form with your check made out to: 

First Name:       Select an amount*: 

Last Name:        

Address:        

City:       ST:    

ZIP:         
 
Email:        

Preferred Phone:        

 Sign me up for email updates 

If not employed, enter “none” 

Employers:        

Occupation:       

Signature:              

I confirm the following statements are true and 
accurate:  

 1. I am not a foreign national who lacks 
permanent residence in the United States.  

 2. I am not a Federal government contractor.  
 3. This contribution is made from my own 

funds, and not those of another.  
 4. This contribution is made on a personal 

check for which I have the legal 
obligation to pay.  

 6. I am at least eighteen years old. 

* The maximum contributions to a Party Committee by 
an individual, business, or PAC is $36,500 per year.

MCDCC  POBox 9258, Mammoth Lakes, CA 93546 

To comply with State law, we must use best 
efforts to obtain and submit the name, mailing 
address, occupation and name of employer of 
individuals whose contributions exceed $100.

$10


$20 

$25 

$50 

$75 

$100

$150


$200 

$250 

$350 

$400 

$500

$750


$1000 

$1500 

$2000 

$2500 

$_______


