Mono County Democratic Central Committee

DONATION FORM

Please send this form with your check made out to:

MCDCC POBox 9258, Mammoth Lakes, CA 93546

First Name:		Select an amount*:		
Last Name:		□ \$10	□ \$150	□ \$750
Address:		□ \$20	□ \$200	□ \$1000
		□ \$25	□ \$250	D \$1500
City:	ST:	□ \$50	□ \$350	□ \$2000
ZIP:		□ \$75	□ \$400	Q \$2500
		□ \$100	□ \$500	□ \$
Email:				
Preferred Phone:		* The maximum contributions to a Party Committee by an individual, business, or PAC is \$36,500 per year.		

Sign me up for email updates

To comply with State law, we must use best efforts to obtain and submit the name, mailing address, occupation and name of employer of individuals whose contributions exceed \$100.

If not employed, enter "none"

Employers: _____

Occupation: _____

I confirm the following statements are true and accurate:

- 1. I am not a foreign national who lacks permanent residence in the United States.
- 2. I am not a Federal government contractor.
- 3. This contribution is made from my own funds, and not those of another.
- 4. This contribution is made on a personal check for which I have the legal obligation to pay.
- 6. I am at least eighteen years old.

Signature: _____